
Item Qty Vehicle parts description

1 1 Sliding Door (LH) 1650.00

2 1 rear door moulding LH 455.00

3 1 rear Door motor (LH) 1550.00

4 1 rear Door Handle (LH) 230.00

5 1 rear Door inner Lock LH 355.00

6 1 rear door inner trim board LH 395.00

7 1 rear door weatherstrip LH 298.00

8 1 front door LH 1250.00

9 1 front door inner trim board LH 325.00

10 1 front door inner lock LH 355.00

11 1 front door weatherstrip LH 298.00

12 1 front door moulding LH 400.00

13 1 rear LH fender 990.00

14 1 rear LH fender inner sheild 198.00

15 1 rear LH fender inner sheild fasterners 25.00

16 1 rear bumper 750.00

17 1 rear bumper LH side retainer 38.00

18 1 rear bumper bracket LH 115.00

19 1 rear LH absorber 325.00

20 1 rear LH wheel bearing 698.00

21 1 rear LH knuckle arm 670.00

22 1 rear LH lower arm 620.00

23 1 rear LH wheel hub 350.00

12340.00

Less 25% 3085.00

9255.00

Special Nett Item

1 1 Window moulding LH 85.00

2 1 rear LH rim 350.00

3 1 rear LH tyre 280.00

4 1 reverse sensor 200.00

5 1 front LH door chrome moulding 200.00

6 1 rear LH door chrome moudling 200.00

7 1 front LH door side skirt garnish 200.00

8 1 rear LH door side skirt garnish 200.00

9 1 rear LH door side skirt corner garnish 120.00

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and 

repositioning replacement parts. 

ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SMP 191T

Adjustment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs

Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs

Condition / 

Remark

Estimated by 

workshop

DD
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN

DD
NN

NN
NN

NN
Repair

TN
NEC

BR
BR

NN
NN

Jammed

NN
NN
NN

NN
CUT

NN
NN

CUT
CUT
BR

BR
BR

422.60

4333.60
-25%
3250.20

1270



1200.00

1000.00

250.00

60.00

250.00

150.00

to remove and reinstall rear LH undercarriage item 250.00

to remove and refix reverse sensor 80.00

to perform 4 wheel alignment 100.00

to remove and reinstall fuel components 150.00

to remove and reinstall rear LH windscreen 120.00

3610.00Total labour

To carry out anti rust treatment.

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and 

repositioning replacement parts. 

Supply paint material and necessary items. To respray replaced and other 

affected panels. 

To check wiring system for proper functions.

To remove n replace front and rear door components

To dismantle & refix front and rear door window

1100

100

30

100

30

100

30

60

Steve (LKK)
28/10/20
Without Prejudice
Lumpsum
Resurvey After Spray
6 repair days

2550

P - 3250.20
N - 1270
L - 2550
     7070.20

L/S - 5656.16
      = 5650

12865.00




