## ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SMP 191T

	Adju	stment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs			
Item	Qty	Vehicle parts description	Condition /	Estimated by	
	- •	-	Remark	workshop	
1	1	Sliding Door (LH) ✓ DD		1650.00 🗸	
2	1	rear door moulding LH X NN		455.00	
3	1	rear Door motor (LH) X NN		1550.00	
4	1	rear Door Handle (LH) X NN		230.00	
5	1	rear Door inner Lock LH X NN		355.00	
6	1	rear door inner trim board LH X NN		395.00	
7	1	rear door weatherstrip LH X NN		298.00	
8	1	front door LH 🗸 DD		1250.00 🗸	
9	1	front door inner trim board LH X NN		325.00	
10	1	front door inner lock LH X NN		355.00	
11	1	front door weatherstrip LH X NN		298.00	
12	1	front door moulding LH X NN		400.00	
13	1	rear LH fender X Repair		990.00	
14	1	rear LH fender inner sheild $\checkmark$ TN		198.00 🗸	
15	1	rear LH fender inner sheild fasterners ✓ NEC		25.00 🗸	
16	1	rear bumper ✓ BR		750.00 🗸	
17	1	rear bumper LH side retainer ✓ BR		38.00 ✓	
18	1	rear bumper bracket LH X NN		115.00	
19	1	rear LH absorber X NN		325.00	
20	1	rear LH wheel bearing		698.00 <b>422.60 </b> ✓	
21	1	rear LH knuckle arm X NN		670.00	
22	1	rear LH lower arm X NN		620.00	
23	1	rear LH wheel hub X NN		350.00	
				12340.00	4333.60 -25%
		Less 25%		3085.00	3250.20
				9255.00	
		Special Nett Item			
1	1	Window moulding LH X NN		85.00	
2	1	rear LH rim ✓ CUT		350.00 ✓	
3	1	rear LH tyre X NN		280.00	
4	1	reverse sensor X NN		200.00	
5	1	front LH door chrome moulding ✓ CUT		200.00 🗸	
6	1	rear LH door chrome moudling 🗸 CUT		200.00 🗸	
7	1	front LH door side skirt garnish 🗸 BR		200.00 🗸	
8	1	rear LH door side skirt garnish ✓ BR		200.00 🗸	
9	1	rear LH door side skirt corner garnish 🗸 BR		120.00 🗸	4070
					1270

## **Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs**

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and

repositioning replacement parts.		1200.00	1100
Supply paint material and necessary iteraffected panels.	1000.00	<b>✓</b>	
To remove n replace front and rear door	250.00	100	
To check wiring system for proper func	60.00	30	
To dismantle & refix front and rear door	250.00	100	
To carry out anti rust treatment.	150.00	30	
to remove and reinstall rear LH u	250.00	100	
to remove and refix reverse senso	80.00	30	
to perform 4 wheel alignment	100.00	60	
to remove and reinstall fuel comp	150.00	×	
to remove and reinstall rear LH windscreen			× 2550
	Total labour	3610.00	
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:  To resurvey beforeAlter spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	Steve (LKK) 28/10/20 Without Prejudice Lumpsum Resurvey After Spray 6 repair days	P - 3250.20 N - 1270 L - 2550 7070.20 L/S - 5656.16 = 5650	

12865.00